TAMIYA

C1-C7 50816
PARTS X1 259 50817

PARTS NS
(LY s : 55
A
<0

B1,B2 50815
B3-B12, B16 50852
PARTS x2 B13,B14 50814
B15 50815

p—
@] 0 ©

©X

N

@

@0 OO
—@EE D" DO o

A1 12

@© °0 O

;U
@CNUD

= el =g
)

PARTS x 1

= (o |
REH

7L A

KBBWBDOIOHFY PR FELRHRETET S
TENBDET,
3 “* Specifications are subject to change without notice.
0 *Technische Daten kdnnen im Zuge ohne Ankiindi-
4O gung verandert werden.
% Y Caractéristiques pouvant étre modifiées sans infor-
mation préalable.

21 58298 ENZO FERRARI (1050184)




PARTS
F)

PARTS x2
50923

PARTS x1
9005710

@

KUBRRDIcHF Y MR FERAKREEET DI ENBDET,

% Specifications are subject to change without notice.

“* Technische Daten kénnen im Zuge ohne Ankiindigung verindert werden.
Y Caractéristiques pouvant étre modifiées sans information préalable.

PARTS x1

50860
I o
o —0
09| \ 257
O

TERR
Not used.
Nicht verwenden.
Non utilisées.

FPUTFIRA Tevenee X1

Antenna pipe 6095003

Antennedraht

Gaine d’antenne

FE— A —cecccccccncnn x1

Motor 7435044

Moteur

e A R x4

Tire 50419

Reifen

Pneu

AVF—=ZARYJeeene x4

Inner sponge 53113

Innere Schaumgummiringe

Eponge intérieure

DLY VIR JR—eeens X1

Urethane bumper 6275057

Urethan-StoBfanger

Pare-chocs mousse
GITE A7 ceevee. FILZF—"Teeseceans X1
61T Gear 50860 Aluminum tape 9495399
61Z Getriebe Aluminium-Klebefolie
Pignon 61 dents Bande aluminium adhésive

9415946
3X14mmER £ X
Step screw
PaBschraube
MA1 x4
50582 Vis décolletée
3x10mmy v TEX
Tapping screw
Schneidschraube
Mse‘? x15 Vis taraudeuse
2X8mmI Y vV TER
Tapping screw
MA3 x6 Schneidschraube
50574 Vis taraudeuse
\! D
MA4 x2 3%x32mRoYJai—tE>
9805756 Screw pin
Schraubzapfen
Vis décolletée
omm7 2 —
MAS Washer
x4 Beilagscheibe
50602 Rondelle
12807 U
MA6  Ballbearing
x4 Kugellager
53066 Roulement a billes

MN50R7PU> Y

MA7 Ball bearing MA13 "'.s’flj‘f r7h
@ x4 Kugellager = 5’3&3 Ecnr‘::welle
53008 Roulement a billes Arbre dentrainement
OO 3 1B 7% 7 b M4 2
AR Threadod shaft 50602
MAS8 x2 Gewindestange AU APAS
2500024 Tige filetée Star shaft
@ Stem-Achse
N Support de sateliite
3mOU> 7 () ’ \
MA9 O-ring (black)
X2 O-Ring (schwarz)
9805240 Joint torique (noir)
MA15 x4
50602
RNILEY (X)
= — Large bevel gear
Kegeilrad gro3
FrRyORTI a1k (W) Grand pignon conique
MA10Q Gearbox joint (long)
x1 Getriebegehause-Gelenk (lang) MA16 x6
9805368 Accouplement de pont (long) 50602
ARARILFA (V)
Small bevel gear
Kegelrad klein
i P pon coricue
FVYRYIRIar>h (@)
MA11 Gearbox joint (short) MA17 x2
x1 Getriebegehause-Gelenk (kurz) soon1
9805368 Accouplement de pont (court) RRILEZA XY
Bevel pinion gear
Kegelritzel
o "
R —ILFP I RIL TUReenees X1
MA12 Rear wheel axie Grease 87025
X2 Rad-Achse hinten Fett
sos0s  Axe de roue ariére Graisse

]

I

ll

Il

0

®)

A

0

TN

<

>

MA18 x2 V> U¥v
50912 Ring gear
Tellerrad
Couronne
)
MA19 x1 UER>v Tk
50804 U-shaped shaft
U-formige Achse
Supporten U

d

58298 ENZO FERRARI (1050184)



KERBRAIDPUSHIKA>TVWET, FMELTES>TIREW,
PARTS % Extra screws and nuts are included. Use them as spares.
“* Ersatzschrauben und -muttern liegen bei.
% Des vis et des écrous supplémentaires sont inclus. Les utiliser comme piéces de rechange.
TARS I T heeee X1
Propeller shaft 50886
Antriebswelle
Arbre de transmission /
Heat-sink
l / / O | Kiihlkérper
7/ Dissipateur de chaleur
9415768
B 6*-@ |m 3"‘%}1:;&”" MBS 3XA2MmEE T 7 b
MB4 x7 Schneidschraube x1 'l(;herz'gded shaft j{]mﬁﬁm
50581 Vis taraudeuse 9805628 Tige filetée
FiRA—IL7 o X)L
i i i ! 3X18mMAR IS+ T b MB11  Front wheel axte
G\ e MAS x2 Threaded shaft X2 Rad-Achse vome
— Gewindestange 50823 Axe de roue avant
4X10mERNTE 2 MAG  Sxamm2 am 2500024 Tige filetée
Step screw
PaBschraube 9805756 Sohraubzapfen 3x12mAO—E X
Vis décolletée Sc
MB1 x4 row ,_ -
50585 Schraube MA13 KSA4Tvv 7k
Vis x2 Drive shaft
3% 10mmERf E X 50883 Achswelle
Gm Step screw MB5 5X23.5mmEO0—K—IL E:] Arbre d’entrainement
PaBschraube x1 Ball connector
MB2 x2
MB: Vis décolletée 9805635 Kugelkopf A rotule FPRY RT3 1~ (W) d \\
MA10Q Gearbox joint (long)
x1 k (lang)
S5mmtZ O —R—)L 9805368 Accouplement de pont (long)
Ball connector
MB3 x2 3x18mmEfIE x MB6 x4 Kugstkopf
9805573 Step screw 50592 Connecteur a rotule
e =
Vis décolletée FRy ATk (6D
3Ty S — IRy 31> FEL Y Fereeenes X1
3% 14mmEfd £ 2 MB7 Oas/he,/v MA11 Gearbox joint (short) Box wrench 50038
Step screw 4 by lagschei X1 i elenk (kurz) Steckschliissel
X x :
MA1 x Pafischraube 5% Rondele 9805368 Accouplement de pont (court) Clé a tube
4 Vis décolletée J/
d
X WS MSORFPYV Y N
(e > g eoron MA7 "™ gl oaring MA19 U+ b
i x2 X1 U-shaped shaft
MA2 x5 Schneidschraube 'fnﬁe"”“ abilles 50804  U-formige Achse
50577 Vis taraudeuse 53008 lement Supporten U
1 9415947
Y (0] LITLILII> (OP.365M £ 2 £8%)
FAOVIN Koo X3 Screw bag(for 53365)
Nylon band 50595 Schraubenbeutel (fr53365)
mband 2%10ms ¥ 7 k Sachet de vis (pour 53365)
nylon C— Mc13 Shaft
3XSMMILE X eeee- x4
x5 Achse
3Ty 2 — 50594 T Axe |Dmmm Screw 9805637
MB7 Washer ‘S;chraube
x3 Beilagscheibe is
50586 Rondelle MC14 19TE=A> ¥
x1 19T Pinion gear 3mmTy T —--X3
3X10mmy v EV TR 2mT 2 — 50355  19Z Motomitzel Washer 50586
Tapping screw MCé Washer Pignon moteur 19 dents Beilagscheibe
MA2 Schneidschraube x2 Beilagscheibe Rondelle
x28 Vis taraudeuse 9805758 Rondelle
. a7 S>rIyavoryhk RFyFEY (1N
.6 X P f
26x10m5 ¥ &> 7 X MC7 ™ Flange lock nut MC15 Fort—sv7h Snap pin (small
MC1 x1 Schneidschraube x4 o Sicherungsmutter x4 Damper shaft MC19 x4 Federstift (klein) .
50575 Vis taraudeuse 960855 Ecrou nyistop a flasque 3455323 Déampferstange 50197 Epingle métallique (petite)
Axe d’amortisseur
3x12mms v £ TER mcs ™ororvh ZFYTEY (K)
st x2 Sicherungsmutter Fodarsit (ao8)
N
2&34 x8 e e'dscw':g 2220001 Ecrou nyistop MC20 Epingle métallique
X1 (grande)
12607 U 50197
t||I|IIllIll|l||||||lllll\llllllllllll“llllllll\l\ MC9 Ball bearing
3% 25mmALE . Kugellager ATNRTUVT
MC2 x2 Z 53065 Roulement 2 billes MC16 x4 1)L
9805620 Screw 9805826 Coil spring
Schraube Spiralfeder
Vis 1M150R7PYU> T Ressort hélicoidal
v [\(ﬁzv Ball bearing
3% 6mm3L & 2 lager —
Screw 53008 Roulement & billes @ ':("?1 7 AN
MC3 x2 Vehraube Olabdichtung
9805636 o 3mO Y > (#) Joint d'étanchéité
MC10 O-ring (red)
2 8mmALE 2 x8 O-Ring (rot) FUTFFRevy
Screw 50597 Joint torique (rouge) Antenna cap
MC4 x2 Schraube omennenkappe
ve MC11 /t/t—X kyst— demerne MC21 e e
3mmr ERY Bumper stopper X1 oor- e
(M MC5 x1 " Grub screw sousas  StoBfanger-Haltescheibe 4ns1z5 Motor Bt et
50576 Madenschraube Butée de pare-chocs
Vis pointeau
. = -
SamE O—HR—JL I I=RTF— = 4
Ball connector ' Bumper stay ]
Kugelkopf ok il X
MB6x1 Connecteur a rotule MC12 x2 A
50592 9805865 Huile pour amortisseurs I
\ -
™1 9415951
\ i 3mmOY >~ (M) TR AFYTEY (1) MET— T reereeres X1 11X 114 EG T — T e vveveveee x2
\ MA9 O-ring (black) o Snap pin (small) Double-sided tape 50171 Double-sided tape 9805578
] X2 O'ng (§chwarz) MC19 xs Fequt (kle'[‘) ’ Doppelkiebeband Doppelklebeband
9805240  Joint torique (noir) 50197 Epingle métallique (petite) | | Adhésif double face Adhésif double face

23

58298 ENZO FERRARI (1050184)




AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take
or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the
parts required can be correctly identified and supplied.
Please note that specifications, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem ortli-
chen Fachhandler. Bezuglich der Angaben, der Lagerhaltung
der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de re-
change Tamiya, Amenez cette liste a votre point de vente
Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez
noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE
1825256  Body
0335180  Chassis

50802 *1 TG10 Front Upright (A1 x1)

50801 *1 TG10 Front Wheel Hub (A2, A3, A6, 1 pc.)
50800 *1 TG10 Gear Case (A4 & A5, 1 pc.)

50815 *1 TG10 Rear Suspension Am (B1 & B2, 1 pc.)
50852 *1 TG10 Body Mount (B3-B12, B16, 1 pc)

50814 *1 TG10 Front Suspension Arm (B13 &B14,1pc)

50803  TG10 Bumper (B15 x1)
50816  TG10 Steering Am (C1-C7)

50817 TG10 Front Hub Carrier (C8 & C9)
53345 TLO1/MO3 Toe-in Rear Upright (D1-D3)
0005758  E Parts (E1-E10)

50923  *1 TB-01 & TG10 Mini Bumper w/Body Mount (F1-F5, 1 pc. ...etc)
TB-01 G Parts (Gear)

G Parts (G1-G6) x1 55T Gear x1
58T Gear x1 61T Gear x1
9005710  H Parts (H1-H4)
0115065 P Parts (P1-P7)

50599 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit Il W Parts (W1-W3, 2 pcs.)

50886 TB-01 Aluminum Propeller Shaft
3455482  Aluminum Motor Heat Sink
6275057  Urethane Bumper

0445984 *1 Wheels (2 pcs.)
50419 *1 Racing Radial Tires (2 pcs.)

53113 Racing Radial/Slick Iner Sponge Set (4 pcs.)
9415946  Metal Parts Bag A

9415768  Metal Parts Bag B

9415947  Metal Parts Bag C

9415951  Metal Parts Bag

50582 3x14mm Step Screw (MA1 x5)

50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA2 x10)

50574 2x8mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MA3 x10)
9805756  3x32mm Screw Pin (MA4 x4)

50602 *1 Diff. Bevel Gear Set (MAS x2, MA14 x1, MA15 x2, MA16 x3)
53066 1280 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA6 x3)

53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA7 x4)

2500024 *2 3x18mm Threaded Shaft (MA8 x1)

9805240  3mm O-ring (MA9 x7...etc.)

9805368 *1 Gear Box Joint (MA10 & MA11, 1 pc. each)
50808 TG10 Long Wheel Axle (MA12 x2)

50883 *1 39mm Drive Shaft Set (MA13 x2)

TB Evolution Bevel Pinion Gear (MA17 x2)
TB Evolution Ring Gear Set (MA18 x2...etc.)
50804 *1 TG10 U-Shaped Shaft (MA19 x1)

50585 4x10mm Step Screw (MB1 x5)

50579 3x10mm Step Screw (MB2 x5)

9805573  3x18mm Step Screw (MB3 x2)

50581 3x12mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MB4 x10)
9805635 5x23.5mm Ball Connector (MBS x2)

50592 5mm Ball Connector (MB6 x10)

50586 3mm Washer (MB7 x15)

9805628  3x42mm Threaded Shaft (MB8 x2)

9805684  3x12mm Screw (MB9 x2)

50596 5mm Adjuster (MB10 x6)

50823 TG10 Wheel Axle (MB11 x2)

50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC1 x5)
9805620  3x25mm Screw (MC2 x2)

9805636  3x6mm Screw (MC3 x2)

9805556  2x8mm Screw (MC4 x10)

50576 3mm Grub Screw (MC5 x10)

50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MC5 x4)
9805758  2mm Washer (MC6 x5)

9805557  4mm Flange Lock Nut (MC7 x4)

2220001  3mm Lock Nut (MC8 x1)

53065 1260 Sealed Ball Bearing (MC9 x2)
50597 Damper O-ring (MC10 x10, Red)
9805866  Bumper Stopper (MC11 x2)

9805865  Bumper Stay (MC12 x2)

50594 2x10mm Shaft (MC13 x10)

50355 18T, 19T AV Pinion Gear Set (MC14...etc.)

3455323 *2 Damper Shaft (MC15 x1)
9805826 *1 Coil Spring (MC16 x2)
50600 CVA Mini Shock Unit Il Oil Seal (MC17 x6)

50197 Snap Pin Set (MC19 x5, MC20 x10)
4305125  Motor Plate (MC21)
9805637  3x8mm Countersunk Screw (4 pcs.)
9805578  11x114mm Double-Sided Tape (2 pcs.)
50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
87025 Ceramic Grease
9415631 Speed Controller Bag
Instructions x1  Resistor x1
Speed Controller x1  Speed Control Rod x1
Switch Lubricant x1  3mm Washer x2
3x21mm Tapping Screwx2  3x10mm Tapping Screw x4
3x8mm Tapping Screw x2 Double-Sided Tape x2
6095003  Antenna Pipe (30cm) (White)
7435044  Motor
9495399  Sticker, Masking Seal, Aluminum Tape
1050184  Instructions
*1 Requires 2 sets for one car.
2 Requires 4 sets for one car.

TAMIYA SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS

Tamiya offers Spare Parts & Hop-Up Options for improved
performance at the track. Visit your local Tamiya dealer for
assistance. Please note that specifications, availability and
price are subject to change without notice.

TAMIYA ERSATZTEILE & HOP-UP-TEILE

Far bessere Fahdeistung auf der Piste bietet TAMIYA Er-
satzteile und Hop-Up-Teile an. Besuchen Sie lhren ortlichen
Fachhandler, er wird lhnen helfen. Beziiglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhattung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderun-
gen vorbehalten.

PIECES DETACHEES ET OPTIONNELLES

Tamiya propose des piéces détachées et piéces option-
nelles pour améliorer les performances sur la piste. Rendez
vous chez votre détaillant habituel pour tous renseigne-
ments. Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilités
et prix peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

ITEM No.

50354 16T, 17T AV Pinion Gear Set
50356 20T, 21T AV Pinion Gear Set
50357 22T, 23T AV Pinion Gear Set
50473  Hi-Torque Servo Saver

50477 24T, 25T AV Pinion Gear Set
53068  RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor

53157  Aluminum King Pins

53163  On-Road Tuned Spring Set

53263  Dyna-Run Super Touring Motor
53280  TAO3 Super Low Friction Damper Set (4 pcs.)
53281 TGX Progressive Force Spring Set

53308  Aluminum Servo Stay

53354  TG10 Stabilizer Set

53360  TG10 Ball Differential Set

53365  TG10 Aluminum Racing Steering Set
53366  TG10 Aluminum Gearbox Mount

53388  Tumbuckle Tie-Rod Set (TG10, TB-01)
53392 Tumbuckle Upper Arm Set (TG10, TB-01)
53399  Aluminum Motor Heat Sink

53403  TB-01 Aluminum Motor Mount

53404  TB-01 0.4 Spur Gear (88T)
53405 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (34T, 35T)
53406 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (36T, 37T)

53407 *3 0.4 Pinion Gear (38T, 39T)

53409  TG10 & TB-01 Universal Shaft (2 pcs.)
53410  TG10 & TB-01 Long Universal Shaft (2 pcs.)
53413  TB-01 0.4 Spur Gear (72T)

53414  Aluminum Suspension Mount (TG10, TB-01)
53448  4mm Hard Lock-Nut & Spacer Set

53476  Super Stock Motor Type-R

53477 Super Stock Motor Type-T

53485  Super Modified Motor 11T

53488  Adjustable Ball Connectors (for Damper Attachment)
53507  TB-01 Reinforced Front One-Way Unit

*3 Use in combination with 53404 or 53413.

K EBRARICBZZDH—RHBETT,
BRERELESIHBESA. . BEES. BF
BESECDN—RIEALTLEEW,

(ernars

110 RMRC 4WDL— I~

S I3 75—
‘ ™-01

MREWLL LD, THbULLAR. TORFYH—>DE
SNichZXYI—Y—ERRRET
THEXWEEBET, YEHhRIY
—H—ERCEETEXT SBAR.
ZDOH—RKOBBPRKEOTHIH
RELASWHEE 3. EEIAS
(100 FIZEIFT) & —EicH M
LR EEWD, BH. SERKE
FIVPH—KPEEEES SHAL
I ES,
(BMLuabEES) @ 054-283-0003
mx 03-3899-3765 (A~ aBEX)

SHRRM/¥E (A~%ME)»8:00~20:00
+. 8. #B» 8:00~17:00

(BEREDZHAK) BEROLAREOEMEMIC
ZOHA—KRELELITEMES, X7—)L. Bask.
BERE. SRELTSRALLEIV, RAAEFHMIC
ERERESOEWEVWCLE, OEHES-00810-9-1118,
MAELZ AEMBTHRASIES WV,

TRT g eeeesnonnes cesssssisarasacns 2,550 1825256
DL R R LR R T PR ) 700 0335180
E/C— eeeessensecssoocsasnsscnacns 600 0005758
HIE— Y oeeseconccen <500/ 9005710
P/X—ecenes ++320M 0115065
A —IL(2%) - . +500/3 0445984
DL IR )R —eereenes -+450 6275057
FPILZE—RI D Jrerececencccecees 500/3 3455482
ARFEA cecreraeretcetctisittanes 2,200/ 9415946
¥Ry IR 30> B8 (H1E) -520F 9805368
3x32mMR T U 21— (4F) cecreeee 180 9805756
3X 18RI 4 T b (1F) coveecee 120 2500024
3mmOY > (R-7H@) -+ +++120M 9805240
REB recevrrrocerasacnnns -1,400/8 9415768
5x23.5mmt O —RK— )L (2fF) +=oveeee 180/ 9805635
3x42mAR I Tk (2F) ceveeeeee 1703 9805628

3X 18MMERAF & (22) +ceevevecccenes
3x12mRO—E R (2%) *+ .

E- 3 - { O .

AACWRT YT (2F) soveveecee--270 9805826

FVIR—2 v T ROAK) - +150F) 3455323

E—F—TL—hoeeee *120/ 4305125

/(y"—z;—_(zﬁ) ccccccccccc

JXIR—=Z N JX— (2f8) *eeeeee

3% 25mmAL LR (2) ceveeeeee

3% BmMIL L Z (47) cooooeees

3XBMALE R (22) +voveeene

2% SIMALE X (10Z) sevevocecrcnceces

A7 SYIOYIF Y b (4E) cceeeee

3Oy 7 Fy k(@) +oeeee 2220001

20m7 vy 2 47— (5f@) eeeeeeeee 9805758

11 x114mmili 7 — 7(2&) 9805578
9415951
7435044
6095003
9495399
1050184

ZOMHICHEREPLEMD - HDRCANRT/U—Y HIRFE
ENTVWET, B OWREEHA. FlcREHHRY
V=Y —EZXATEMNIRDBLESE LN,

SP.802
SP.801
SP.800
SP.815
SP.852
SP.814
SP.803
SP.816
SP.817
0P.345
SP.923
SP.860
SP.599
SP.886
94 "'l x 2. -------------------- on . 270H SP.419
AV F— R T x4eeresnee+-200/3-160@ OP.113
+¥LF, ABELYF, Im(EXYx4:200/3- 120 SP. 38
RRTE T — e ceecereesences 300F3-120/3  SP.171
ZF v FEUAX10, JAx5-+-+200/- 903 SP.197
19TE A F pecereencecnne 350M3-120/ SP.355
2x8mml¥ v £~ 7 ¥ X x10-+-100/M- 80F SP.574
2.6x10m% v £ £ Z x5+-+100M- 80F3 SP.575
B BRI X10everresnsencese 200F3- 80F3 SP.576
3x10mm¥ v > F 2 x10--+-100M- 80F SP.577
3X 10MMEFG E R X 5ervovensess 150/ 80F3 SP.579
3x12mM¥ v >4 £ x10--100M- 80F SP.581
3x14mEk{$ 5 v ¥> Z £ X x5-100M+ 80/ SP.582
4X10MMERFFE R X 5evrsesesers 150F3+ 80/ SP.585

30Ty S — X 1B cecncncnenes 100F3- 80F3 SP.586
SmmE O —7K—JL X 10- ¢ +evneeee 300F3- 80 SP.502
2x10mZF> L XS+ 7 hx10-150F+ 80F3 SP.594
FAOIC K X10errnrenrnses . SP.595
anmy:/‘.‘,zg_xe ............ SP.5%
3mmO L > & (%) x10- . SP.597
..... sp.wo

SP.602

SP.804

SP.808

SP.823

SP.883

NARILEZA S F P X 2eeeeees SP.911
YA X Deerrensesssasanes - SP.912
11505 /X— ¥ —JLRF U &%/ x4+1,200/- 120/ OP. 8
12605 /X— & —JLAP Y 4 x2-700F3+120F3  OP.65
12805 /S— & —JLAF U 4 x3-1,200/ - 120/3  OP.66
BSZ YOI YR ererrreranes 400F3-160F3 87025

GERICDWT) BRARTREINTVSEMAIE. ERD
MICBLETY, BRE2AULSEXOBE. BROEBEL
R (@) i TR®TT . BROEEH5000A%
BB, ERRBY—EREBDET,

(FEVH—K) 92V H—KEHAINITERRAD
AFHNEKMHETY, HFULB. HAFII-Y—ERXZX
THEMAabELEEI W,

(RETOEXS CHAWLEITET.)
IR—YREICMZ. REIZFHH (3156M) ZZAEBL
EhiE. REMLATRETOTEIXDEDET,

For Japanese use only ! ITEM 58298
i BRI RN
LN ) -

i

FoS— Ot PEACRBEE LB ENH D ET.

W TAMIYA
BAat 43¢
1102 BETBER3-7 T422-8610

58298 ENZO FERRARI (1050184)



